ROLINE Cat.5e (Class D) Wall Mount Patch Panel, 8
Ports, STP, grey

Product No. 26.11.0304 roline
Manufacturer ROLINE rm——
Manufacturer No. 26.11.0304

EAN (single piece) 7611990149131
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* The ROLINE connection takes place using LSA plus cable clamps marked with the
appropiate colour coding EIA / TIA 568A specifications. The screen connection and strain
relief takes place using metallic cable clips.

* The cable connection takes place using LSA plus cable clamps marked with the appropiate
colour coding EIA / TIA 568A specifications. The screen connection and strain relief takes
place using metallic cable clips

* Housing and dust cover: metal

* Colour: lightgrey

Technical specifications

Manufacturer ROLINE

Product group Connection technology TP
Product type Patchpanel Cat.5e

Colour grey

Shield type Screened

Transfer quality CatS5e / Class D

Quantity of ports 8

Assembly cable Krone LSAplus
connection

Assignment EIA/TIA 568A & 568B



Modular assembly
Shield contacts
separate strain relief
Connection direction
Dimensions (HxWxD)
Assembly depth
Height units
Technical particularity
Height

Width

Depth

Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)
Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

No

Yes

Yes
Straight

44 x 172 x 140 mm
140 mm
1U

Wall mount
44 mm

172 mm
140 mm
621.9¢g

50 mm

140 mm

290 mm

0.725 kg



