ROLINE Cat.5e (Class D) Wall Mount Patch Panel, 8 Ports, STP, grey

Product No. 26.11.0304

Designed for F

Manufacturer ROLINE

Manufacturer No. 26.11.0304

EAN (single piece) 7611990149131







- The ROLINE connection takes place using LSA plus cable clamps marked with the appropriate colour coding EIA / TIA 568A specifications. The screen connection and strain relief takes place using metallic cable clips.
- The cable connection takes place using LSA plus cable clamps marked with the appropriate colour coding EIA / TIA 568A specifications. The screen connection and strain relief takes place using metallic cable clips
- · Housing and dust cover: metal
- Colour: lightgrey

Technical specifications	
Manufacturer	ROLINE
Product group	Connection technology TP
Product type	Patchpanel Cat.5e
Colour	grey
Shield type	Screened
Transfer quality	Cat5e / Class D
Quantity of ports	8
Assembly cable connection	Krone LSAplus
Assignment	EIA/TIA 568A & 568B

Modular assembly	No
Shield contacts	Yes
separate strain relief	Yes
Connection direction	Straight
Dimensions (HxWxD)	44 x 172 x 140 mm
Assembly depth	140 mm
Height units	1 U
Technical particularity	Wall mount
Height	44 mm
Width	172 mm
Depth	140 mm
Weight	621.9 g
Height of packaging (single piece)	50 mm
Width of packaging (single piece)	140 mm
Depth of packaging (single piece)	290 mm
Package weight (single piece)	0.725 kg